
HAZELWILD COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL 

2023-2024 School Calendar 

Aug. 14   Monday   1st Day for M-F and MWF Students 

Aug. 15    Tuesday  1st Day for T/TH Students 

TBA   TBA   Barn Tours 

Sept. 4   Monday   School Closed- Labor Day 

Sept. 11-26  Monday-Friday  Catalog Fundraiser 

Sept. 27-29  Wed-Friday  Pictures 

Oct. 9-13  Monday-Friday  Fire Safety Week 

Oct. 16   Monday   Yearbook Pre-sale begins    

Oct. 16-27  Monday-Friday  Food Drive for Fredericksburg Area Food Bank 

Nov. 20-24  Monday-Friday  Thanksgiving Break- School Closed 

Dec. 11-15  Monday-Friday  Santa Shoppe 

Dec. 13-14  Wednesday/Thursday Christmas Open House-6:00-8:00 pm 

Dec. 20   Wednesday  Winter Break Begins- School Closed 

Jan. 3   Wednesday  School Re-Opens 

Jan. 15   Monday   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day- School Closed 

Jan. 30-31  Tuesday/Wednesday Assessments Go Home 

TBA   Monday-Friday  Book Fair 

March 11-15  Monday-Friday  Spring Break- School Closed 

TBA   TBA   Spring Pictures 

March 20-28  Wednesday-Thursday Kids Kreation Art Fundraiser 

March 29 & April 1 Friday & Monday School Closed- Holiday 

April 19  Friday   Yearbook Sales End 

TBA    TBA   Spring Programs (by class- schedule to follow) 

May 22-23 Wed-Thursday   Last Day of School/Final Assessments go home                                                  

May 28   Tuesday  Summer Camp Begins 



 


